GRAPHIX

NEWMAR
VENTANA - 2023

Customer Part #
Graphix Part #

28483-462

0372-1

3-P- 40’

462G

2/2122 PR

1S: 27" x 277 1/14”
SS:30” x 287 1/4”

| CLA fbp 0372-1r2 | BH

Art Dept. Info

7721

Image

passenger sd

Base Color

White

Black Gray

Unit Usage

1pr

28484-462

0372-1

2-P- 40

462G

2/2/22 PR

1S: 27" x 407 1/2”
SS:30” x 417 1/2”

passenger sd

\

1pr

28485-462

0372-1

1-P- 40

462G

2/2/22 PR

1S: 27" x 438 1/2”
SS:30” x 448 1/2”

passenger sd

1pr

28486-462

0372-1

4 -P- 40’

462G

2/2/22 PR

1S: 27" x 315 1/4”
SS:30” x 325 1/4”

passenger sd

1pr

28475-462

037241

5 -ea-

462G

11/3/21 MR

1S: 27" x 89 1/4”
SS:30" x99 1/4”

28476-462

03721

6 -ea-

462G

11/ 3/21 MR

1S: 13" x 89 1/4”
SS: 17" x99 1/4”

161991

28487-001

40’
Ventana FBP

28487-001 KIT =
1 PR 28483, 28484, 28485, 28486
1 EA 28475, 28476

1 kit

Lt Gray



